Z12-030 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
1 of 12
Z12-030                               Release Date
CMM 5-4-01
Component
Maintenance
Manual
with

. - Part of higher assembly.
*/# - See explanation at end of parts list.
FIG-ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE  QTY USAGE
CODE
Z12-030-1 RELAY PANEL A
Z12-030-2 RELAY PANEL B
1 -1 Z12-031-3 TERMINAL BLOCK 1 A,B
1 -2 Z12-031-15 TERMINAL BLOCK 1 A,B
1 -3 Z12-032-1 BUS 1 A,B
1 -4 Z12-032-2 BUS 1 A,B
1 -5 Z12-033-4 HOLDER, FUSE 1 A,B
1 -6 Z12-033-4 HOLDER, FUSE 1 A,B
1 -7 Z12-034-1 PLATE ASSY 1 A
1 -8 Z12-301-1 TERMINAL BUS 1 A,B
1 -9 Z12-301-2 TERMINAL BUS 1 A,B
1 -10 Z12-400-1 BRACKET 4 A
1 -11 Z12-500-1 COVER 1 A
1 -12 AN364-440A LOCKNUT ALT: MS21083N04 4 A,B
1 -13 AN365-832A LOCKNUT ALT: MS21044N08 4 A,B
1 -14 AN365-1032A LOCKNUT ALT: MS21044N3 6 A,B
1 -15 AN500A4-6 SCREW ALT: MS35265-15 4 A,B
1 -16 AN507-10R14 SCREW ALT: MS24693S275 6 A,B
1 -17 AN935-6 WASHER, LOCK ALT: MS35338-41 8 A,B
1 -18 AN935-10 WASHER, LOCK ALT: MS35338-43 8 A,B
1 -19 AN960-4L WASHER, FLAT ALT: NAS1149FN416P 4 A,B
1 -20 AN960-6L WASHER, FLAT ALT: NAS1149FN616P 8 A,B
1 -21 AN960-8L WASHER, FLAT ALT: NAS1149FN816P 8 A,B
1 -22 AN960-10 WASHER, FLAT ALT: NAS1149F0363P 8 A,B
1 -23 AN960-10L WASHER, FLAT ALT: NAS1149F0332P 14 A,B
1 -24 AN970-3 WASHER 4 A
1 -25 ANL60 CURRENT LIMITER 60A (F1, F2) 2 A,B
1 -26 ANL130 CURRENT LIMITER 130A (F3) 1 A,B
1** -27 M6106/19-014 RELAY (K2, K4, K7, K8) 4 A,B
1 -28 MS20470AD4-7 RIVET 8 A
Z12-030 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
10 of 12
Z12-030                               Release Date
CMM 5-4-01
FIG-ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE  QTY USAGE
CODE
1 -29 MS35206-229 SCREW 8 A,B
1 -30 MS35206-248 SCREW 4 A,B
1 -31 MS24171-D2 RELAY, (K1, K3, K5, K6) ALT: 6041H202 4 A,B
1 -32 MS24693S52 SCREW 4 A,B
1 -33 MS35207-264 SCREW 8 A,B
1 -34 1N4007 DIODE 12 A,B
1 -35 MDL-1 FUSE   (F6, F7, F10) 3 A,B
1 -36 MDL-3 FUSE (F8) 1 A,B
1 -37 MDL-6 FUSE (F4) 1 A,B
1 -38 MDL-15 FUSE (F5) 1 A,B
1 -39 4164 FUSE BLOCK 3 A,B
1 -40 6A10 DIODE 2 A,B
1 -41 Z12-310-1 PLATE ASSY 1 B
** When ordering replacement parts specify K2, K4, K7, K8
Z12-030 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
11 of 12
Z12-030                               Release Date
CMM 5-4-01
FIG. 1
Z12-030 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
12 of 12
Z12-030                               Release Date
CMM 5-4-01
FIG. 2